
JULY BOOKINGS 

FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

  Friday, 3 July 

 

MEGASPORTS - FITNESS IN THE PARK 

  Saturday, 4 July 

 

SOUTHBANK 

  Saturday, 11 July  
 

ROCKY HORROR MOVIE NIGHT 

  Saturday, 18 July  

 

FOOTBALL NIGHT @ Warwick Road 

  Saturday, 24 July 

 

HOLLYWOOD 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 10 July 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 17 July 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 31 July 

AUGUST BOOKINGS 

NIGHT MARKETS 

  Friday, 7 August 

 

MEGASPORTS - LAWN BOWLS 

  Saturday, 8 August 

 

PAMPERING MORNING 

  Saturday, 15 August 

 

GAMES AFTERNOON 

  Saturday, 15 August 

 

LONE PINE KOALA SANCTUARY 

  Saturday, 22 August 

 

GHOST TOUR 

  Saturday, 29 August 

 

KARAOKE 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 14 August 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 21 August 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 28 August 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  
TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  

NAME:_____________________________ 
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